

B
ITEM NO.65

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31045/2008

SYED SHAHID WAHID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is not complete on respondent Nos.5 to
6.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit
regarding outcome of dasti service on unserved respondents.

Address the postal authorities about non receipt of
A.D. Cards.

List the matter on 23.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar